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2016 CHEVROLET CRUZE LIMITED LT

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas

1G1PESSB3G7114256

Country of Assembly: United States

Last Reported Odometer: 7,815 KM .

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In;
) Ontario (Normal)

No Open Recalls Found

‘Questions? We're here to help.
. Visitus at support.carfax.ca

No Impert Recard Found

e

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check # 55140519
Report Date: July 29, 2024 | 2:22 a.n. EDT
Report Status; Complete

Reference:

LATNCHEDY

No Lien Records Found

1 Service Record Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

/7 This vehicle history report is based on information (hstpsw/www.carfax.cafvehicle-istory-data) that was reported and avaliable to CARFAX Canada as of July 29,
7 2024 (or once 3l the dats was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources
acrass North America, and we receive new historical data records every day, There may be other information ahout this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX

Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vebicle inspection and test drive, to make an

informed decision,
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https:ifvhr.carfax.ca/7id=ikzeznUutz48Q8LAHXXhNA3J7u3FV58
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0 No lien meords {pund in omrto.

How We Cback for Liens
o CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each Canadian
© province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) where the vehicle is
currently registered and where It has historically been registered. We do aot
check for liens or titlein any U.S. state,

If & VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for liens. We
cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational vehicles or heavy-duty
equipment.

Purchasers should always get written c_onﬁi‘maﬁaﬁ from vendors that there is no
lign on the vehicle.

@ Accident/Damage

 DETAILS

INCIDENT DATE

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our hien check fails to accurately raflect the
Canadcan enforceab!e ten status of a vehicle at the time af
the search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the party that
purchased the reportand relied on'it to their detriment o a
maximum amount of (1) the value of the car {2) the value of
the lien {3} Five Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00),
whichever is lower,

AMOUNT

© 2018 jun 21 Ontario, Canada

with another motorwhm
Damage to feftraar

Police Repoﬂed Accident: Amdmi repor!ed ‘moderate damage

- gtk Ao It i?equrmd, Normal, Non-zmrabie Rebuit, s‘a&wgeand Stolen,

Service Records

DETAILS

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE
2016 Nov: 11 7,815 KM LeBlanc sA\mmqtive & Tire “Vehicle serviced
Parry Sound, Ontario, Canada :

) Open Recalls

! & No safety recall information available as of the datefttme that this report was gwrated Fcr adﬁmot\al safety recall mformanan and non-safety related recall campaigns, please

‘contact CHEVROLEF ar visi! GM's wcbsit& {hups:tknymmlgmlmlm

i

Stolen Vehicle Check

{ d‘l"h?;vehidé%nm actively declared stolen. }f
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https:/ivhr. carfax.cal?id=lkzeznUutz48QBLAHXXhNA3J7u3F V58






